SIGNIFY N.V.

SIGNIFY N.V.

ISIN: NL0011821392

Overview

2024/05/23 17:35:58

Price
25.38 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.76% (0.44)

NL0011821392
LIGHT

Xetra

EUR
Technology
Stock

3,143 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

24.96 EUR
25.38 EUR
24.84 EUR
24.94 EUR
24.84102 EUR
118

2,931.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=155166753,158371406,226233750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0011821392&ID_NOTATION=358202169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0011821392&ID_NOTATION=358202169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e85abad57565c2c058df7559fcafac545241c1e02f4e9b721dbcc7b425338015&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c3e73af8b4e0ae305&time=1716569466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1178f1358e225096369116bcf603c01f2c65085d6dd0b732cb6e51d9880ac332&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1650cbf97760b486b&time=1716569466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2de35e698ac126691ac5b13978385a5cf508b48989f4cd29c2c38bf33ce1705&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0d597c18869508b89&time=1716569466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90eff623eee711d59fece5b13ca2bb0da32e67cf4489783a3c05c46d58ce4774&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e8edeeafa243817a8&time=1716569466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e516099dd7f5a28f4f49964a6ba1bd4fbaa2d5111aafb1ff6c4342e04292e7cf&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a8b904937aacd2b4e&time=1716569466&tool=RSC

SIGNIFY N.V.

Details

2024/05/23 17:35:58

Price
25.38 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.76% (0.44)

ISIN NL0011821392
Symbol LIGHT
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,143 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 24.96 EUR
High 25.38 EUR
Low 24.84 EUR
Close (prev. day) 24.94 EUR
VWAP 24.84102 EUR
Volume (pcs) 118
Trading volume 2,931.24
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.26%  +0.63% -
Perf (abs.) -1.41 +0.16 -
Beta 0.53 0.96 1.20
Volatility 32.41 36.80 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
05/23

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
05/23

Tradegate 2024/ 17:47
05/23

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:35
05/23

Munich 2024/ 08:02

Price

25.38 EUR

24.96 EUR

24.92 EUR

24.88 EUR

25.00 EUR

25.06 EUR (627)
26.78 EUR (135)
27.21 EUR (204)
26.65 EUR (279)
30.60 EUR (2024/01/10)
24.24 EUR (2024/02/28)
30.71 EUR (2023/12/15)
22.73 EUR (2023/10/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 3
0.03 17
0.00 9
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=358202169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162321766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162286134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162286133

SIGNIFY N.V.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

2024/
05/23

17:30

08:17

08:05

21:43

17:35

08:10

17:55

24.94 EUR

24.92 EUR

24.88 EUR

27.146 USD

24.88 EUR

24 .84 EUR

24.90 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

8.61

0.00

0.00

1,092

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163538457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163538457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242968965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161721099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228026624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161424593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162224536

SIGNIFY N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo
(®)ignify

Contact Details

SIGNIFY NV

High Tech Campus 48 - 5656 AE Eindhoven
Telefon: +31-40-279-11-11

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eric Rondolat

Harshavardhan
Chitale

Javier van
Engelen

Maria Letizia
Mariani

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Arthur P. M. van
der Poel
Abraham Schot
Frank Lubnau
Gerard J. A. van
de Aast

Pamela Knapp

Rita Lane

Sophie Bechu

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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